
 

Wednesday 21 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 27 Jun 2023 (week 25)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

2 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

3 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Tamar Valley Yoghurt 700g (POT) $3.75 ½ $3.75 54¢ per 100g

5 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $2.51 $2.99 N/A

6 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $2.01 $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

Television Advertised  - Fri 23 Jun 
7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g $2.60 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $4.40 $6.99 N/A

3 Mission Corn Chips 230g $1.00 $2.99 $1.30 per 100g

4 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g $2.60 $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Cadbury Blocks
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $2.51 $2.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Winter Warmer Soup Recipe
1 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g $0.41 $1.49 $2.98 per 1kg

2 Clive of India Curry Powder 100g $1.11 $2.99 30¢ per 10g

Facebook Advertised - Half Price Specials
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

2 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

3 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.01 ½ $1.99 $3.32 per 1L

5 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g $2.40 ½ $2.29 46¢ per 100g

6 Tamar Valley Yoghurt 700g (POT) $3.75 ½ $3.75 54¢ per 100g

7 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

8 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL $3.51 ½ $3.49 $1.16 per 100mL

Facebook Advertised - BabyLove Feature
1 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28pk $1.50 $9.99 N/A

2 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk $1.01 $2.49 $3.11 per 100ea

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Winter Warmer Soup Recipe
1 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g $0.41 $1.49 $2.98 per 1kg

2 Clive of India Curry Powder 100g $1.11 $2.99 30¢ per 10g

Website Banner
1 Tamar Valley Yoghurt 700g (POT) $3.75 ½ $3.75 54¢ per 100g

2 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g $2.60 ½ $2.25 N/A

Radio Advertised

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 21 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 27 Jun 2023 (week 25)

TV/Digital

1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $2.51 $2.99 N/A

2 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

3 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $2.01 $4.99 $1.00 per 100g
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 21 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 27 Jun 2023 (week 25)

Thursday 22 Jun - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.46 $2.49 N/A

2 IXL Jam 480g $1.10 $3.49 73¢ per 100g

3 Mainland Cheese Block 400/500g $3.51 $6.49 N/A

Thursday 22 Jun - Mercury Bonus
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL TV $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

2 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

3 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Tamar Valley Yoghurt 700g (POT) TV $3.75 ½ $3.75 54¢ per 100g

5 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g Digital $2.40 ½ $2.29 46¢ per 100g

6 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L Digital $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

Friday 23 Jun - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) $1.80 $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

2 Pandani Beef or Pork Sausages 680g (ctn 20) (Meat) $8.99ea $13.22 per 1kg

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 23 Jun - Mercury
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

2 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g $0.80 $1.00 80¢ per 100g

3 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $1.00 $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

Friday 23 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) $1.80 $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

2 Pandani Beef or Pork Sausages 680g (ctn 20) (Meat) $8.99ea $13.22 per 1kg

3 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

Friday 23 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 24 Jun - Advocate & Examiner
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

2 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g $0.80 $1.00 80¢ per 100g

3 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $1.00 $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

Saturday 24 Jun - Mercury Front Page
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g TV $2.51 $2.99 N/A

2 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $2.01 $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 27 Jun 2023 (week 25)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL TV $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

2 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

3 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  TV $2.51 $2.99 N/A

4 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $2.01 $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

5 Pandani Beef or Pork Sausages 680g (ctn 20) (Meat) Press $8.99ea $13.22 per 1kg

Page 2
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g $1.10 ½ $1.10 N/A

3 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 $3.32 per 1L

4 Tamar Valley Yoghurt 700g (POT) TV $3.75 ½ $3.75 54¢ per 100g

5 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

6 Kinder Bueno 39/43g $1.19 ½ $1.10 N/A

Page 2 - BabyLove Bottom Panel
7 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28pk Digital $1.50 $9.99 N/A

8 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk Digital $1.01 $2.49 $3.11 per 100ea

Page 3
1 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g Digital $2.60 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g Digital $2.40 ½ $2.29 46¢ per 100g

3 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk $8.00 ½ $7.99 N/A

4 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L Digital $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

5 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL Digital $3.51 ½ $3.49 $1.16 per 100mL

Page 4 - Meat &  Produce
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (Produce) $1.00 $3.99ea N/A

5 Corned Silverside (Meat) $14.99kg N/A

6 Ingham's Thigh Fillets (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

7 Scottsdale Pork Pork Mince 500g (Meat) $7.99ea $15.98 per 1kg

8 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $39.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Deli & Bakery
1 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) Press $15.99kg N/A

2 Tibaldi Rindless Short Cut Bacon (2.5kg)  (Deli) $14.99kg N/A

3 Ingham's Mixed Chicken Pieces (Deli) $5.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Cabana (Deli) $14.99kg N/A

5 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) Press $1.80 $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

6 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $0.80 $3.59 N/A

7 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $0.50 $3.89 65¢ per 1ea

8 Baker's Oven Finger Lamingtons 350g $5.29 $1.51 per 100g

Page 6 - Price Match

Page 7 - Price Match

Page 8  
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L Press $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL  $13.55 $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

3 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL  $1.11 $3.99 $2.66 per 1L
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 27 Jun 2023 (week 25)

4 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) $0.90 $3.69 $1.85 per 1L

5 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g Press $0.80 $1.00 80¢ per 100g

6 Mission Corn Chips 230g Digital $1.00 $2.99 $1.30 per 100g

7 Thins Potato Chips 120-175g $0.90 $3.99 N/A

8 Cadbury Bites 110-150g $2.01 $2.99 N/A

9 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $1.01 $3.49 N/A

Page 9  
1 San Remo Pasta 375/500g Press $0.46 $2.49 N/A

2 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) $0.51 $4.49 N/A

3 IXL Jam 480g Press $1.10 $3.49 73¢ per 100g

4 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L $1.00 $2.69 $2.69 per 1L

5 Grinders Coffee 1kg $7.00 $27.99 $2.80 per 100g

Page 9 - McKenzie's Side Panel  
6 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g Digital $0.41 $1.49 $2.98 per 1kg

7 Clive of India Curry Powder 100g Digital $1.11 $2.99 30¢ per 10g

Page 10  
1 Streets Magnum 4/6pk Digital $4.40 $6.99 N/A

2 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $1.94 $5.25 26¢ per 100mL

3 Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk $3.00 $6.99 N/A

4 Ingham's Airmazing Nuggets/Tenders 350/400g $1.60 $5.99 N/A

5 Mainland Cheese Block 400/500g Press $3.51 $6.49 N/A

6 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 36/38g $0.75 $2.25 N/A

7 President Cheese 200g $3.00 $6.99 $34.95 per 1kg

8 Dare Iced Coffee 500mL $1.14 $2.85 $5.70 per 1L

9 Pauls Custard 70g $0.74 $1.25 $1.79 per 100g

Page 11  
1 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic 8pk $2.40 $6.99 49¢ per 100sh

2 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $0.50 $3.49 $2.91 per 100ea

3 Palmolive Liquid Hand Wash 1L $1.26 $5.99 60¢ per 100mL

4 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $3.70 $4.99 $2.27 per 100mL

5 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g Digital $2.60 $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

6 Supercoat Dog Food 2.6/2.8kg $3.51 $14.49 N/A

7 Sorbent Facial Tissues 170s $0.25 $2.25 $1.32 per 100ea

8 Band-Aids 40/50pk $0.76 $4.49 N/A

Page 11 - Nyal Side Panel  
9 Difflam Plus Anaesthetic 16s $3.01 $6.99 44¢ per 1ea

10 Difflam Plus Anaesthetic Throat Spray 30mL LPE $16.99 $5663.33 per 100mL

Page 12  
1 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g Digital $2.40 ½ $2.29 46¢ per 100g

2 Harvest Hot Pack Meals 425g $1.01 $3.99 94¢ per 100g

3 Gravox Liquid Gravy/Sauce 165g $0.51 $2.99 $1.81 per 100g

4 Moccona Specialty Blend Coffee 200g $6.51 $13.99 $7.00 per 100g

5 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk Press $1.00 $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

6 Décor Microwave Safe Soup Mug $0.86 $4.49 N/A

7 Cadbury Drinking Chocolate 250g $0.96 $3.69 $1.48 per 100g

Page 13 - Cadbury Blocks Full Page (Digital Only)  
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 27 Jun 2023 (week 25)

1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  TV $2.51 $2.99 N/A

Page 14 - Duro-Tuss Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Duro-Tuss Cough Liquid 200mL $4.51 $12.99 $6.50 per 100mL

Page 15 - Allens Medium Bags Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

Page 16 - Winter Warmer Soup Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g Digital $0.41 $1.49 $2.98 per 1kg

1 Clive of India Curry Powder 100g Digital $1.11 $2.99 30¢ per 10g

Page 17 - Baked Oats Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g Digital $2.40 ½ $2.29 46¢ per 100g

1 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $2.01 $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

7/06/2023 3:44 PM



Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 27 Jun 2023 (week 25)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL TV ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

2 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV ½ $1.75 N/A

3 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g TV $2.99 N/A

4 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

5 Pandani Beef or Pork Sausages 680g (ctn 20) (Meat) Press $8.99ea $13.22 per 1kg

Page 2
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g TV ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g ½ $1.10 N/A

3 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL Digital ½ $1.99 $3.32 per 1L

4 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g Digital ½ $2.25 N/A

5 Tamar Valley Yoghurt 700g (POT) TV ½ $3.75 54¢ per 100g

6 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g Digital ½ $2.29 46¢ per 100g

7 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk ½ $7.99 N/A

8 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L Digital ½ $9.99 N/A

9 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL Digital ½ $3.49 $1.16 per 100mL

Page 2 - BabyLove Bottom Panel
10 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28pk Digital $9.99 N/A

11 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk Digital $2.49 $3.11 per 100ea

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L Press $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

2 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g Press $1.00 80¢ per 100g

3 Mission Corn Chips 230g Digital $2.99 $1.30 per 100g

4 IXL Jam 480g Press $3.49 73¢ per 100g

5 San Remo Pasta 375/500g Press $2.49 N/A

6 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g Digital $1.49 $2.98 per 1kg

7 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic 8pk $6.99 49¢ per 100sh

8 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g Digital $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

Page 3 - Nyal Side Panel
9 Difflam Plus Anaesthetic 16s $6.99 44¢ per 1ea

10 Difflam Plus Anaesthetic Throat Spray 30mL LPE $16.99 $5663.33 per 100mL

Page 4 
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (Produce) $3.99ea N/A

4 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) Press $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

5 Mainland Cheese Block 400/500g Press $6.49 N/A

6 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 36/38g $2.25 N/A

7 Pauls Custard 70g $1.25 $1.79 per 100g

8 Streets Magnum 4/6pk Digital $6.99 N/A

9 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $5.25 26¢ per 100mL

10 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk Press $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

Page 5 - Price Match Full Page (Digital Only)

Page 6 - Cadbury Blocks Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g TV $2.99 N/A

Page 7 - Duro-Tuss Full Page (Digital Only)  7/06/2023 3:44 PM



Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 27 Jun 2023 (week 25)

1 Duro-Tuss Cough Liquid 200mL $12.99 $6.50 per 100mL

Page 8 - Allens Medium Bags Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g TV ½ $1.99 N/A

Page 9 - Winter Warmer Soup Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g Digital $1.49 $2.98 per 1kg

2 Clive of India Curry Powder 100g Digital $2.99 30¢ per 10g

Page 10 - Baked Oats Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g Digital ½ $2.29 46¢ per 100g

2 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $4.99 $1.00 per 100g
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 21 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 27 Jun 2023 (week 25)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 !BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28pk Digital $9.99 N/A

2 !BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk Digital $2.49 $3.11 per 100ea

3 !Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

4 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g TV $1.99 N/A

5 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $1.75 N/A

6 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g TV $2.99 N/A

7 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g Digital $2.25 N/A

8 Captain's Table Water Crackers 125g $1.00 80¢ per 100g

9 Clive of India Curry Powder 100g Digital $2.99 30¢ per 10g

10 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

11 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g Digital $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

12 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $4.99 $1.00 per 100g

13 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL Digital $3.49 $1.16 per 100mL

14 IXL Jam 480g $3.49 73¢ per 100g

15 Mainland Cheese Block 400/500g $6.49 N/A

16 McKenzie's Soup Mixes 500g Digital $1.49 $2.98 per 1kg

17 Mission Corn Chips 230g Digital $2.99 $1.30 per 100g

18 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

19 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL TV $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

20 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL Digital $1.99 $3.32 per 1L

21 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L Digital $9.99 N/A

22 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.49 N/A

23 Streets Magnum 4/6pk Digital $6.99 N/A

24 Tamar Valley Yoghurt 700g (POT) TV $3.75 54¢ per 100g

25 Uncle Toby's Quick or Traditional Oats 500g Digital $2.29 46¢ per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 21 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 27 Jun 2023 (week 25)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) $3.69 $1.85 per 1L

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $3.49 N/A

3 Baker's Oven Finger Lamingtons 350g $5.29 $1.51 per 100g

4 Band-Aids 40/50pk $4.49 N/A

5 Cadbury Bites 110-150g $2.99 N/A

6 Cadbury Drinking Chocolate 250g $3.69 $1.48 per 100g

7 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

8 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $3.89 65¢ per 1ea

9 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $3.59 N/A

10 Dare Iced Coffee 500mL $2.85 $5.70 per 1L

11 Décor Microwave Safe Soup Mug $4.49 N/A

12 Difflam Plus Anaesthetic 16s $6.99 44¢ per 1ea

13 Difflam Plus Anaesthetic Throat Spray 30mL LPE $16.99 $5663.33 per 100mL

14 Duro-Tuss Cough Liquid 200mL $12.99 $6.50 per 100mL

15 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL $3.99 $2.66 per 1L

16 Gravox Liquid Gravy/Sauce 165g $2.99 $1.81 per 100g

17 Grinders Coffee 1kg $27.99 $2.80 per 100g

18 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $3.49 $2.91 per 100ea

19 Harvest Hot Pack Meals 425g $3.99 94¢ per 100g

20 Ingham's Airmazing Nuggets/Tenders 350/400g $5.99 N/A

21 Kinder Bueno 39/43g $1.10 N/A

22 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) $4.49 N/A

23 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 36/38g $2.25 N/A

24 Moccona Specialty Blend Coffee 200g $13.99 $7.00 per 100g

25 Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk $6.99 N/A

26 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g $1.10 N/A

27 Palmolive Liquid Hand Wash 1L $5.99 60¢ per 100mL

28 Pauls Custard 70g $1.25 $1.79 per 100g

29 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L $2.69 $2.69 per 1L

30 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $5.25 26¢ per 100mL

31 President Cheese 200g $6.99 $34.95 per 1kg

32 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $4.99 $2.27 per 100mL

33 Sorbent Facial Tissues 170s $2.25 $1.32 per 100ea

34 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic 8pk $6.99 49¢ per 100sh

35 Supercoat Dog Food 2.6/2.8kg $14.49 N/A

36 Thins Potato Chips 120-175g $3.99 N/A

37 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk $7.99 N/A

38 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g $3.99 N/A
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